Financial Institutions
Contact Sheet

London

Sam Adamson

Underwriting Manager

+44(0)7879 075 486
sam.adamson@libertyglobalgroup.com

Joe Dearsley

Senior Underwriter

+44(0)7780 701 297
joe.dearsley@libertyglobalgroup.com

Elizabeth Rose

Underwriter

+44 (0)7867 398 159
elizabeth.rose@libertyglobalgroup.com

Luke Outhwaite
Assistant Underwriter
+44 (0)7483 073 226

luke.outhwaite@libertyglobalgroup.com

Bristol

Pavittar Bansel

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7584 374 182
pavittar.bansel@libertyglobalgroup.com

Mauricio Muriel

Senior Underwriter

+44(0)7789 871 567
mauricio.muriel@libertyglobalgroup.com

Peter Vamvakidis

Underwriter

+44 (0)7483 067 683
peter.vamvakidis@libertyglobalgroup.com

Helen Parsons

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7909 962 324
helen.parsons@libertyglobalgroup.com

Dublin

Fiona Maher

Senior Underwriter

+353 (0)14 366007
fiona.maher@libertyglobalgroup.com

Manchester

Caroline Bell
Underwriter

+353 (0)14 366005
caroline.bell@libertyglobalgroup.com

Simon Barber

Senior Underwriter

+44 (0)7825 709 478
simon.barber@libertyglobalgroup.com

For Mutual Advantage

Liberty Specialty Markets is a trading name of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group.

For more information and the Privacy Notice, please see www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com

FICS1466-01-22

|
|
i
1
|
1




